深圳市力准传感技术有限公司
Shenzhen Ligent Sensor Tech Co., Ltd
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
0 ~ 120KN
1.0-1.5mV/V
± 2 % F.S.
0.5 % F.S.

安全超载 Safe Load Limit
极限超载 Ultimate Load Limit
电缆线尺寸 Cable Size
不锈钢 Stainless Steel
350(700) ± 5Ω
≥5000MΩ/100VDC
5 ~ 10V
15V
- 10 ~ 60 ºC
- 20 ~ 80 ºC
120%
150%
Ø(2~4)x 3m
微型压式传感器 / Miniature Compression Force Sensor LFC-3M-XX
型号Model 量程Capacity D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 SR A B C D E M
LFC-3M-20 50-500N 20 2.5 15.5 12 10 10 7.5 5 2 4.5 5.7 M3
LFC-3M-25 100-500N 25 5 19 16 13.5 10 13 9 3 6 10 M4
LFC-3M-32 1-10KN 32 8 25.4 16 13.5 16 13 9 3 5.3 10 M5
LFC-3M-38 20-50KN 38 11 30 16 14 50 13 9 3 5.2 10 M5
LFC-3M-51 60-120KN 51 15 41 30 25 30 14 14 4 12 15.7 M8